S Appendix nine — Financial information

We have included a summary of key financial information from the 2016—17 audited financial
statements of councils.

2016-17

Local council Total Total Operating Total Total

revenue expenses result’ assets liabilities

$m $m $m $m $m

Albury City Council 139 104 35 1,395 74
Armidale Regional

Council 93 77 16 909 48

Ballina Shire Council 115 85 30 1,257 104

Balranald Shire Council 15 13 2 123 5

Bathurst Regional
Council 129 93 36 1,325 48

Bayside Council o -- -- - - --
Bega Valley Shire

Council 96 93 3 1,002 53
Bellingen Shire Council 31 29 2 466 15
Berrigan Shire Council 26 19 7 254 5
Blacktown City Council 583 314 269 4,016 162
Bland Shire Council 29 19 10 400 10
Blayney Shire Council 23 18 5 237 7
Blue Mountains City

Council 119 110 9 800 61
Bogan Shire Council 21 17 4 224 5
Bourke Shire Council 29 21 8 256 8
Brewarrina Shire Council 16 13 3 138 5
Broken Hill City Council 37 43 (6) 242 18
Burwood Council 49 42 7 421 23
Byron Shire Council 99 78 21 854 82
Cabonne Council 50 37 13 621 11
Camden Council 189 92 97 1,400 79
Campbelltown City

Council 254 143 111 2,639 51
City of Canada Bay

Council 110 81 29 1,629 31

7 Operating result represents the ‘Net operating result for the year’ in accordance with Australian Accounting
Standards. Councils also report the ‘Net operating result for the year before capital grants and contributions provided
for capital purposes’ in their financial statements.

Bayside council received a lodgement extension for the 2016—17 financial statements to 31 May 2018 and has
not yet presented them for audit.

NSW Auditor-General's Report to Parliament | Report on Local Government 2017 | Appendix nine — Financial information



88

Local council

Canterbury Bankstown
Council

Carrathool Shire Council
Central Coast Council

Central Darling Shire
Council

Cessnock City Council
Clarence Valley Council
Cobar Shire Council

Coffs Harbour City
Council

Coolamon Shire Council
Coonamble Shire Council

Cootamundra-Gundagai
Regional Council

Cowra Shire Council
Cumberland Council
Dubbo Regional Council
Dungog Shire Council
Edward River Council

Eurobodalla Shire
Council

Fairfield City Council
Federation Council
Forbes Shire Council
Georges River Council
Gilgandra Shire Council

Glen Innes Severn
Council

Goulburn Mulwaree
Council

Greater Hume Shire
Council

Griffith City Council
Gunnedah Shire Council
Gwydir Shire Council
Hawkesbury City Council
Hay Shire Council

Total
revenue

$m

355
24
724

25
95
135
37

219
17
25

49
42
244
202
22
48

129
195
54
37
180
36

32

82

38
64
47
28
94
14

Total
expenses

$m

314
18
568

19
76
146
33

165
13
19

44
35
206
141
20
38

106
153
38
36
140
28

27

63

31
50
36
25
76
12

2016-17

Operating
result’

$m

41
6
156

19
(11)

54

38
61

10

23
42
16

40

19

14
11

18

Total
assets

$m

3,707
231
7,388

174
789
2,130
316

2,229
187
306

416
614
2,356
2,549
319
421

1,382
1,918
504
310
1,412
309

268

1,012

504
757
463
434
1,032
81

Total
liabilities

$m

101

494

38
156

193
10

26
68
98

82
43
11
33
36
20

25

55

14
32
30
18
27
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2016-17

Local council Total Total Operating Total Total
revenue expenses result’ assets liabilities

$m $m $m $m $m

The Hills Shire Council o 257 130 127 5,026 67
Hilltops Council 85 83 2 605 36

The Council of the Shire
of Hornsby 162 118 44 1,660 54

The Council of the
Municipality of Hunters

Hill 16 16 - 219 6
Inner West Council 316 258 58 2,391 78
Inverell Shire Council 41 33 8 688 13
Junee Shire Council 0 17 14 3 143 10
Kempsey Shire Council 73 73 -- 1,065 59
The Council of the

Municipality of Kiama 74 53 21 486 79
Ku-ring-gai Council 151 118 33 1,364 48
Kyogle Council 33 27 6 399 10
Lachlan Shire Council 39 36 3 383 14
Lake Macquarie City

Council 288 218 70 2,689 183
Lane Cove Municipal

Council 78 38 40 619 13
Leeton Shire Council 31 25 6 245 7
Lismore City Council 121 102 19 1,425 93
City of Lithgow Council 57 48 9 547 34
Liverpool City Council 284 179 105 2,540 86
Liverpool Plains Shire

Council 30 26 4 571 10
Lockhart Shire Council 17 10 7 231 3
Maitland City Council 148 97 51 1,110 65
Mid-Coast Council 211 175 36 2,145 113
Mid-Western Regional

Council 82 63 19 962 33
Moree Plains Shire

Council 67 56 11 572 64
Mosman Municipal

Council 52 44 8 507 25
Murray River Council 68 46 22 726 12
Murrumbidgee Council 37 23 14 288 5

0 The audit reports of these councils included an audit modification.
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Local council

Muswellbrook Shire
Council

Nambucca Shire Council
Narrabri Shire Council
Narrandera Shire Council
Narromine Shire Council
Newcastle City Council
North Sydney Council

Northern Beaches
Council

Oberon Council
Orange City Council
Parkes Shire Council

City of Parramatta
Council

Penrith City Council

Port Macquarie-Hastings
Council

Port Stephens Council

Queanbeyan-Palerang
Regional Council

Randwick City Council
Richmond Valley Council
Ryde City Council
Shellharbour City Council
Shoalhaven City Council
Singleton Council

Snowy Monaro Regional
Council

Snowy Valleys Council

Strathfield Municipal
Council

Sutherland Shire Council

Council of the City of
Sydney

Tamworth Regional
Council

Temora Shire Council

Tenterfield Shire Council

Total
revenue

$m

52
47
57
23
25
289
133

404
19
120
69

352
259

248
132

229
157

56
146
122
258

67

100
72

43
270

722

166
23
26

Total
expenses

$m

42
36
42
18
19

265

106

355
15
86
43

274
207

149
110

138
147
49
107
85
222
54

85
63

34
205

578

126
18
18

2016-17

Operating
result’

$m

10
11
15

5

6
24
27

49

4
34
26

78
52

99
22

91
10

7
39
37
36
13

65

144

40

a

Total
assets

$m

650
482
517
246
326
1,727
1,001

4,912
295
1,208
711

3,026
1,916

2,204
970

1,453
1,557
727
1,470
844
2,817
905

1,222
626

361
2,426

12,087

1,584
212
366

Total
liabilities

$m

40
52
16
4

6
190
48

143

50
30

148
111

114
51

68
39
37
41
57
169
24

22
20

15
71

184

120
6
10
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2016-17

Local council Total Total Operating Total Total
revenue expenses result’ assets liabilities
$m $m $m $m $m
Tweed Shire Council 230 187 43 3,283 220
Upper Hunter Shire
Council 45 39 6 702 26
Upper Lachlan Shire
Council 38 26 12 426 10
Uralla Shire Council 21 19 2 248 10
Wagga Wagga City
Council 154 121 33 1,485 82
Walcha Council 17 12 5 439 4
Walgett Shire Council 37 29 8 304 9
Warren Shire Council 17 13 4 188 3
Warrumbungle Shire
Council 47 42 5 511 15
Waverley Council 138 127 11 1,259 41
Weddin Shire Council 16 12 4 187 8
Wentworth Shire Council 32 25 7 433 9
Willoughby City Council 119 98 21 1,570 75
Wingecarribee Shire
Council 144 103 41 1,481 54
Wollondilly Shire Council 65 56 9 504 39
Wollongong City Council 324 255 69 2,536 178
Woollahra Municipal
Council 105 90 15 961 110
Yass Valley Council () 36 30 6 374 27

Source: Audited financial statements 2016-17.

0 The audit reports of these councils included an audit modification.
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County council

Castlereagh-Macquarie
County Council

Central Murray County
Council

Central Tablelands
County Council

Goldenfields Water
County Council

Hawkesbury River
County Council

MidCoast Water
(MidCoast County
Council)

New England Tablelands
County Council

Riverina Water County
Council

Rous County Council

Southern Slopes County
Council

Upper Hunter County
Council

Upper Macquarie County
Council

Total
revenue

$m

21

88

31
27

Total
expenses

$m

17

81

20
23

2016-17

Operating
result

$m

Total
assets

$m

76

308

969

366
506

Total
liabilities

$m

191

18
33

Source: Audited financial statements 2016-17.
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